Church Street to South Market Street.

On the south side of Palua Street, from South
Church Street to South Market Street.

On the south side of Kaohu Street, from High

Street^ for a distance of [ninety-six] 96 feet.
On the east side of Kalawi Place, beginning [one

hundred twenty-eight] 128 feet south from the intersection of
Kaohu Street^ for a distance of [eighty] ^ feet around a sharp

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

curve.

On the makai side of Koeli Street, beginning

[thirty] ^ feet from the intersection with Malako Street^ for a
distance of [three hundred seventy-three] 373 feet; however,

26.

prohibited parking is applicable only on school days, between
the hours of 7:00 a.m. and 8:00 a.m., and between 1:30 p.m.

and 2:30 p.m.
On the north side of Kaohu Street, from its

intersection with Kalawi Place and South Market Street to the

[...]

Vineyard Street and Nani Street.
On the south side of Kahawai Street, between

Market Street and Makua Street, as prohibited by signs.
On the east side of West Hawaii Street, beginning

at Hina Avenue and extending north, for a distance of

approximately [one hundred fifty-five] 155 feet, and ending
four feet north of the Grace Bible Church driveway.

On both sides of North Church Street from

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

Vineyard Street to Main Street.
On both sides of Vineyard Street from Market48.

Street to Church Street.

Lahaina district.

[...]

On the Kaanapali side of Lahainaluna Road, from
Luakini Street to Honoapiilani Highway.

On the mauka side of Front Street, between

Wahie Lane and Papalaua Street.
On both sides of Wahie Lane.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

On the makai side of Front Street, for a distance

of [one hundred twenty-one] 121 feet south of the north
property line of Whaler’s Market Place, between the hours of
9:00 a.m. and 9:00 p.m.

On the makai side of Front Street, for a distance

of [one hundred seventeen] U7 feet north of the south
property line of Whaler’s Market Place, between the hours ol